Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Wire Basket Tray
Underfloor Accessory
Underfloor Sawhorse Support
Features
HPW Wire Basket Tray is a modular system that is easily
configured for all unique installations
Wire Basket Tray sections universally work with all basket tray
accessories
HPW Basket Tray has a 2" x 4" spaced wire grid to support and
relieve cable stress
Ordering Information
Width Height Catalog Number UPC Number
24" 16" HPWWUST16 662620314495
Specifications
Material Steel
Finish Galvanized
Installation Mounts to floor beneath raised floor
Accessories
Splice Kit HPWWSKT
Black Velcro Roll HVFBK575
9" Velco Strips, Yellow MCCMV9YL10
Online Resources
Brochure
eCatalog
Dimensions- inches (mm)
Height 16" (406)
Width 24" (610)